
Course Requirements

American Institutions (AI)

Concurrent Enrollment Course
    HIST 1700 American Civilization
    POLS 1100 American National Government

U of U Course
    HIST 1700 American Civilization
    POLS 1100 U.S. National Government

Quantitative Literacy (QL)

Concurrent Enrollment Course
    MATH 1030 Contemporary Mathematics
    MATH 1035 Contemporary Mathematics with Prerequisite Topics
    MATH 1050 College Algebra/Precalculus

U of U Course
    MATH 1030 Introduction to Quantitative Reasoning
    MATH 1035 Life Applications of Mathematics, Statistics, & Probability
    MATH 1050 College Algebra

Writing 1 (WR1)

Concurrent Enrollment Course
    ENGL 1005 College Reading and Introductory Writing
    ENGL 1010 Intro to Writing

U of U Course
    WRTG 1010 Introduction to Academic Writing
    WRTG 1010 Introduction to Academic Writing

Writing 2 (WR2)

Concurrent Enrollment Course
    ENGL 2015 Intermediate College Writing

U of U Course
    WRTG 2010 Intermediate Writing: Academic Writing & Research

Fine Arts (FF)

Concurrent Enrollment Course
    ART 1010 Intro to the Visual Arts
    ART 1030 Studio Art for the Non-Art Major
    CS 1010 Intro to Interactive Entertainment
    DANC 1010 Intro to Dance
    MUSC 1010 Intro to Music
    THEA 1013 Intro to Theatre
    THEA 1023 Introduction to Film

U of U Course
    ART 1010 Introduction to the Visual Arts
    ART Elective
    EAE 1010 Survey of Games
    DANC 1010 Dance in Culture
    MUSC 1010 Introduction to Music
    THEA 1013 Exploring Theatre
    FILM 1110 Introduction to Film

Humanities (HF)

Concurrent Enrollment Course
    COMM 2250 Essentials of Digital Media
    ENGL 2200 Introduction to Literature

U of U Course
    COMM Communication Elective
    ENGL 2600 Critical Introduction to Literary Forms

Life Science (LS)

Concurrent Enrollment Course
    NUTR 1020 Science and Application of Human Nutrition
    HTHS 1110 Integrated Human Anatomy and Physiology

U of U Course
    NUIP 1020 Scientific Foundations of Human Nutrition & Health
    BIOL Anatomy & Physiology

Physical Science (PS)

Concurrent Enrollment Course
    CHEM 1110 Elementary Chemistry
    GEO 1110 Dynamic Earth
    PHYS 1010 Elementary Physics

U of U Course
    CHEM Chemistry Elective
    GEO 1110 Introduction to Earth Systems
    PHYS 1010 Elementary Physics: The Way Things Work

Social/Behavioral Science (BF)

Concurrent Enrollment Course
    CHF 1500 Human Development
    CHF 2400 Family Relations
    CJ 1010 Intro to Criminal Justice
    ECON 1010 Economics as a Social Science
    ENTR 1002 Intro to Entrepreneurship
    HTHS 1103 Introduction to Health Careers and Care in a Diverse Society
    PEP 2700 Sociohistorical Aspects of Sport
    PSY 1010 Introductory Psychology
    COMM 2110 Interpersonal and Small Group Communications

U of U Course
    FCS 1500 Lifespan Human Development
    FCS 2400 Moder Family: A Life Course Perspective
    CRIM 1010 Introduction to Criminal Justice
    TRNSF Economics as a Social Science
    ENTP 1010 Entrepreneurship & Society
    H EDU 1020 Introduction to Health Professions
    KINES 2600 Perspectives on Sport & American Society
    PSY 1010 General Psychology
    COMM 2110 Introduction to Interpersonal Communication
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Course Requirements

Concurrent Enrollment Course

   ART 1010 Intro to the Visual Arts

    ART 1030 Studio Art for the Non-Art Major

    CHEM 1110 Elementary Chemistry

    CHF 1500 Human Development

    CHF 2400 Family Relations

    CJ 1010 Intro to Criminal Justice

    COMM 2110 Interpersonal and Small Group Communications

    COMM 2250 Essentials of Digital Media

    CS 1010 Intro to Interactive Entertainment

    DANC 1010 Intro to Dance

    ECON 1010 Economics as a Social Science

    ENGL 1005 College Reading and Introductory Writing

    ENGL 1010 Intro to Writing

    ENGL 2015 Intermediate College Writing

    ENGL 2200 Introduction to Literature

    ENTR 1002 Intro to Entrepreneurship

    GEO 1110 Dynamic Earth

    HIST 1700 American Civilization

    HTHS 1103 Introduction to Health Careers and Care in a Diverse Society

    HTHS 1110 Integrated Human Anatomy and Physiology

    MATH 1030 Contemporary Mathematics

    MATH 1035 Contemporary Mathematics with Prerequisite Topics

    MATH 1050 College Algebra/Precalculus

    MUSC 1010 Intro to Music

    NUTR 1020 Science and Application of Human Nutrition

    PEP 2700 Sociohistorical Aspects of Sport

    PHYS 1010 Elementary Physics

    POLS 1100 American National Government

    PSY 1010 Introductory Psychology

    THEA 1013 Intro to Theatre

    THEA 1023 Introduction to Film

U of U Course

    ART 1010 Introduction to the Visual Arts

    ART Elective

    CHEM Chemistry Elective

    FCS 1500 Lifespan Human Development

    FCS 2400 Moder Family: A Life Course Perspective

    CRIM 1010 Introduction to Criminal Justice

    COMM 2110 Introduction to Interpersonal Communication

    CHEM 1110 Elementary Chemistry

    EAE 1010 Survey of Games

    DANC 1010 Dance in Culture

    TRNSF Economics as a Social Science

    WRTG 1010 Introduction to Academic Writing

    WRTG 1010 Introduction to Academic Writing

    WRTG 2010 Intermediate Writing: Academic Writing & Research

    ENGL 2600 Critical Introduction to Literary Forms

    ENTP 1010 Entrepreneurship & Society

    GEO 1110 Introduction to Earth Systems

    HIST 1700 American Civilization

    H EDU 1020 Introduction to Health Professions

    BIOL Anatomy & Physiology

    MATH 1030 Introduction to Quantitative Reasoning

    MATH 1035 Life Applications of Mathematics, Statistics, & Probability

    MATH 1050 College Algebra

    MUSC 1010 Introduction to Music

    NUIP 1020 Scientific Foundations of Human Nutrition & Health

    KINES 2600 Perspectives on Sport & American Society

    PHYS 1010 Elementary Physics: The Way Things Work

    POLS 1100 U.S. National Government

    PSY 1010 General Psychology

    THEA 1013 Exploring Theatre

    FILM 1110 Introduction to Film
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